Constant Contact Survey Results

Survey Name: Jan2020 Adult Learners current students
Response Status: Partial & Completed

Filter: None

8/12/2020 1:13 PM EDT

TextBlock:

As an adult learner at QVCC, please help the College gain valuable information to help us understand your needs and learn about

your experience at the College. Thank you in advance!

:'I:Is QVCC the first College you have attended?

Answer 0%
Yes I
No ]

No Response(s)

100%

Totals

Number of
Response(s)

20
22

0
42

Response
Ratio

47.6 %
52.3 %
0.0%
100%

If no, what College(s) did you attend before attending QVCC?
22 Response(s)

*Why did you decide to enroll in college at this time in your life?

42 Response(s)
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*\Nhy did you choose QVCC? (click all that apply)

Number of Response

Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Cost | 31 73.8 %
Course schedule options _ 15 35.7 %
Location I 39 92.8 %
Academic Programs _ 17 40.4 %
Support Services _ 7 16.6 %
Other 0 0.0 %

Totals 42 100%

:'I':Did you take classes? (click all that apply)
Number of Response

Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Afternoons ] 26 61.9 %
Evenings | 36 85.7 %
Hybrid ] 23 54.7 %
Mornings ] 23 54.7 %
Online I 34 80.9 %

Totals 42 100%

*When would you prefer to take classes? (Click all that apply)
Number of Response

Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Afternoons 16 38.0 %
Evening 24 571 %
Morning 14 33.3%
Online 19 452 %
Weekends 8 19.0 %
Doesn't matter, my schedule 6 142 %
is flexible
Other 0 0.0%
Totals 42 100%
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:'I':Do you like online classes?

Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Yes | 25 59.5 %
No I 14 33.3%
| have never taken one - 7.1%
No Response(s) 0.0%
Totals 42 100%
:'!':Do you like hybrid classes?
Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Yes | 19 452 %
No I 11 26.1%
| have never taken one _ 12 28.5%
No Response(s) 0 0.0%
Totals 42 100%
*Would you consider taking (click all that apply)
Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Classes on Saturday _ 23 54.7 %
8-week accelerated courses, _ 26 61.9 %
allowing for 2 course per
semester
Early morning classes, 7 or _ 19 452 %
7:30 start time before work
Other [ 5 11.9 %
Totals 42 100%

Do you have a recommendation or suggestion that would help improve your student experience?

21 Response(s)
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